
ECDS UPDATES
 LEAs should contact their ECDS PK assessment vendor for any issues regarding their assessment results.

Vendor Name Tool Name Vendor Contacts Name Title E-mail Phone Number

Liberty Source BOY/EOY PK CIRCLE LS English
BOY/EOY PK CIRCLE LS Spanish

Susan Skaggs Chief Academic Officer susan@libertysource.com 888-932-5282
Christine Davilla ECDS Support Lead support@tangosoftware.com 888-932-5282

CLI Engage BOY/EOY PK CIRCLE CLI English
BOY/EOY PK CIRCLE CLI Spanish

Wendy Barrington Service Delivery Manager Wendy.H.Barrington@uth.tmc.edu 713-500-3227
Miguel Gallegos Functional Manager Miguel.Gallegos@uth.tmc.edu 713-500-3788

Pearson

BOY/EOY PK DIAL-4 English
BOY/EOY PK DIAL-4 Spanish

BOY/EOY PK BASC-3 BESS English
BOY/EOY PK BASC-3 BESS Spanish

Oscar Maldonado Clinical Support Supervisor Oscar.maldonado@pearson.com 210-238-3737

Robert Dyson Senior Assessment Consultant robert.dyson@pearson.com 469-264-1274

Debra Mayfield Assessment Consultant debra.mayfield@pearson.com 210-214-1609

Frog Street

BOY/EOY PK Frog Street Assessment 
English
BOY/EOY PK Frog Street Assessment 
Spanish

Jon Strickland Customer Support jon.strickland@frogstreet.com (800)884-3764

Teaching Strategies BOY/EOY PK GOLD English
BOY/EOY PK GOLD Spanish

Kimberly Howard Partner Success Manager Kimberly.h@teachingstrategies.co
m 817-308-2199

Susan Mealiea Susan.m@teachingstrategies.com 240-563-0496

Luke Cieslewicz System Analyst lukec@teachingstrategies.com 240-563-0973

Kelsey Houser Director of Research Kelsey.h@teachingstrategies.com 240-569-5130

Jonah Stuart Chief Policy & Government 
Relationships Jonahs@teachingstrategies.com 301-832-6697

iStation BOY /EOY PK ISIP -Early Reading English Derek Armesto Support Supervisor darmesto@istation.com 866-883-7323

E3alliance BOY/EOY PK Ready, Set, K! English
BOY/EOY PK Ready, Set, K! Spanish Joshua Scott Data Systems Manager jscott@e3alliance.org 512-522-9296

Kaplan BOY/EOY PK LAP-3 English
Mark Wright mwright@kaplanco.com 336-978-5476
Gavin Haque Assessment Specialist and Trainer ghaque@kaplanco.com 336-978-5476
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